TSNZ NATIONAL DISTRICT CHAMPIONSHIP

RESULTS SHEET - 2025

"B" LEAGUE ROUND Semi Final 7 August 2025
Eastern Jedi vs TSMC Titans
Open 1433.051 Open 1475.081
Composite 876.046 Composite 876.046
Development 374.012 Development 390.023
Total 2683.109 Total 2741.150
Score 4 Score
Bonus 1 Bonus 1
Wanganui Warriors vs Jaffas
Open 1466.064 Open 1473.079
Composite 858.028 Composite 854.029
Development 388.018 Development 389.012
Total 2712.110 Total 2716.120
Score 4 Score 9
Bonus 0 Bonus 0
Top Scores Top 10 in Division Development top is each team

Gordon Wright
Mark Clapson
Tony Bayler
James Jewel

Nate Woods
Stephen Petterson
Nic Stewart

Rudi Myburgh
Sandy Stanway

297.21
297.20
297.14
297.14
296.18
296.16
296.15
296.14
294.14

Eliza McKenzie

Aria Hill

Harry Newrick

William Kells

199.13
196.13
195.05
194.09

In the first of B League semi finals, the TSMC Titans did not get it all their own way, with the Eastern Jedi grabbing 4 points for their Composite
combination, that included Stephen Lange's bonus point 100.09. However the Titans Open and Junior teams remain the strongest in this league gaining 9
points for the Open, Junior and Total Team win. Eliza McKenzie added a bonus point to the total with her 100.06 in the Development squad, to take the
Titans to the Final with a score of 10 :5
In the second semi final, The Jaffas had to shoot well to fend off the Wanganui Warriors, winning the Open points with their 7 point win, and just a 1 point
lead for their Development team to grab the total team win and 9 points. The Warriors Conposite team were 4 points ahead of the Jaffas to gain the
Composite points. The Jaffas will go through to the Final with a score of 9:4

Alison Fursdon
NDC Co-ordinator




TSNZ NATIONAL DISTRICT CHAMPIONSHIP
RESULTS SHEET - 2025

"B" LEAGUE ROUND Semi Final 7 August 2025
Eastern Jedi - | TSMC Titans
OPEN SQUAD of 5 (1x10,1x20) IMPORTANT - enter all scores as 2 decimal places - .. 96.02
Name Grade Junior 1x10 1st ten of 20 2nd ten of 20 TOTAL
1 Hamish McGrigor B O 97.05 94.05 98.04 289.14
2 Hayden Greenwood B O 97.05 96.04 95.05 288.14
3 Michael Holloway A O 95.02 98.03 95.02 288.07
4 Mike Kershaw A (] 93.02 96.03 96.05 285.10
5 Aaron Panchaud B O 94.01 96.01 93.04 283.06
1433.051| 1475.081
COMPOSITE SQUAD of 3 (1x10, 1 x 20) Max 7 Points
Name Grade Junior 1x10 1st ten of 20 2nd ten of 20 TOTAL
1 Stephen Lange C O 97.02 100.09 96.07 293.18
2 Steven White A O 97.02 98.06 98.08 293.16
3 Kim Bishell B O 95.03 96.04 99.05 290.12
876.046 875.035
DEVELOPMENT SQUAD of 2 (2x10)
Name Grade Junior 1st ten 2nd ten TOTAL
2 William Kells D O 98.05 96.04 194.09
1 Deneal Fourie D 91.01 89.02 180.03
374.012 390.023
Eastern Jedi 2683.109 TSMC Titans 2740.139
Open win (5) 0 Open win (5) 5
Composite Squad win (4) 4 Composite Squad win (4) 0
Development Squad win (3) 0 Development Squad win (3) 3
Total team win (1) 0 Total team win (1) 1
BONUS POINTS BONUS POINTS
Open or Composite 200's (1 each) Open or Composite 200's (1 each)
For every C, D or Junior shooting 100 (1 each) 1 For every C, D or Junior shooting 100 (1 each) 1
All 100.10's (1 each) All 100.10's (1 each)
Total s ] Total
Name Grade Junior 1x10 1st ten of 20 2nd ten of 20 TOTAL
Emg #N/A #N/A (] 0.00
Emg  Sian Dunlop C O 0.00
emg Harry Emms B O 0.00
emg Dylan Hansen D 94.03 94.02 188.05
Emg Renee Hoggard D 0.00
eEmg  Rich Holland D O 0.00
Emg #N/A #N/A O 0.00
Emg #N/A #N/A O 0.00
Emg #N/A #N/A (] 0.00




TSNZ NATIONAL DISTRICT CHAMPIONSHIP
RESULTS SHEET - 2025

"B" LEAGUE ROUND Semi Final 7 August 2025
TSMC Titans v Eastern Jedi
OPEN SQUAD of 5 (1x10,1x20) IMPORTANT - enter all scores as 2 decimal places - .. 96.02
Name Grade Junior 1x10 1st ten of 20 2nd ten of 20 TOTAL
1 Gordon Wright M O 98.07 99.07 100.07 297.21
5 Nate Woods A 98.05 100.07 98.06 296.18
4 Nic Stewart M O 99.06 99.05 98.04 296.15
3 Nina McKenzie A O 97.05 99.06 97.04 293.15
2 Sandy Bennett M O 97.03 98.05 98.04 293.12
1475.081| 1433.051
COMPOSITE SQUAD of 3 (1x10, 1 x 20) Max 7 Points
Name Grade Junior 1x10 1st ten of 20 2nd ten of 20 TOTAL
1 Sandy Stanway B O 99.06 99.05 96.03 294.14
3 Luke Rhodes B 99.05 97.03 96.02 292.10
2 Jason Robinson B O 97.05 98.03 94.03 289.11
875.035 876.046
DEVELOPMENT SQUAD of 2 (2x10)
Name Grade Junior 1st ten 2nd ten TOTAL
1 Eliza McKenzie A 100.06 99.07 199.13
2 Katelyn Wilson A 96.05 95.05 191.10
390.023 374.012
TSMC Titans 2740.139 Eastern Jedi 2683.109
Open win (5) 5 Open win (5) 0
Composite Squad win (4) 0 Composite Squad win (4) 4
Development Squad win (3) 3 Development Squad win (3) 0
Total team win (1) 1 Total team win (1) 0
BONUS POINTS BONUS POINTS
Open or Composite 200's (1 each) Open or Composite 200's (1 each)
For every C, D or Junior shooting 100 (1 each) 1 For every C, D or Junior shooting 100 (1 each) 1
All 100.10's (1 each) All 100.10's (1 each)
Total Total s 1
Name Grade Junior 1x10 1st ten of 20 2nd ten of 20 TOTAL
emg  Colin Taylor A O 98.07 97.06 93.02 288.15
Emg TJ Stewart B O 98.03 94.04 99.07 291.14
emg  Sarah Clifford A O 99.05 95.02 97.04 291.11
emg Gene Moore B O 95.03 92.03 96.04 283.10
Emg  Sabrina Cassineri D 92.01 99.02 96.05 287.08
Emg  Sophia Clifford C 0.00
Emg  Tony Aitken D O 94.01 91.02 91.02 276.05
Emg Andrew McKenzie B O 95.01 96.05 96.03 287.09
Emg  Hal Twiname C 96.04 97.04 96.03 289.11




TSNZ NATIONAL DISTRICT CHAMPIONSHIP

RESULTS SHEET - 2025

"B" LEAGUE ROUND Semi Final 7 August 2025
Wanganui Warriors v Jaffas
OPEN SQUAD of 5 (1x10,1x20) IMPORTANT - enter all scores as 2 decimal places - .. 96.02
Name Grade Junior 1x10 1st ten of 20 2nd ten of 20 TOTAL
1 Tony Bayler M O 99.07 99.07 99.07 297.21
4 James Jewell M O 98.01 99.06 100.07 297.14
3 Gary Cuff M O 99.06 97.06 97.05 293.17
5 Dave Westcott A O 95.01 99.03 97.02 291.06
2 Peter Lissington A O 96.02 94.01 98.03 288.06
1466.064| 1473.079
COMPOSITE SQUAD of 3 (1x10, 1 x 20) Max 7 Points
Name Grade Junior 1x10 1st ten of 20 2nd ten of 20 TOTAL
1 Steve Horrell B O 95.03 98.04 97.07 290.14
3 Paul Turner B O 98.07 95.02 94.01 287.10
2 John Goodare B (| 92.01 95.02 94.01 281.04
858.028 854.029
DEVELOPMENT SQUAD of 2 (2x10)
Name Grade Junior 1st ten 2nd ten TOTAL
1 Aria Hill C 99.06 97.07 196.13
2 Angus Summerhays D 96.02 96.03 192.05
388.018 389.012
Wanganui Warriors 2712.110 Jaffas 2716.120
Open win (5) 0 Open win (5) 5
Composite Squad win (4) 4 Composite Squad win (4) 0
Development Squad win (3) 0 Development Squad win (3) 3
Total team win (1) 0 Total team win (1) 1
BONUS POINTS BONUS POINTS
Open or Composite 200's (1 each) Open or Composite 200's (1 each)
For every C, D or Junior shooting 100 (1 each) For every C, D or Junior shooting 100 (1 each)
All 100.10's (1 each) All 100.10's (1 each)
Total [+ ] Total [ ]
Name Grade Junior 1x10 1st ten of 20 2nd ten of 20 TOTAL
emg  Shaun Peat C (] 95.02 95.02
emg Fred de Burgh C O 97.02 91.03 94.01 282.06
Emg  Tony Stewart C O 91.02 88.01 92.01 271.04
Emg #N/A #N/A 0.00
emg  William Stewart C 95.03 86.00 181.03
Emg #N/A #N/A O 0.00
Emg #N/A #N/A (] 0.00
Emg #N/A #N/A O 0.00
Emg #N/A #N/A (] 0.00




TSNZ NATIONAL DISTRICT CHAMPIONSHIP
RESULTS SHEET - 2025

"B" LEAGUE ROUND Semi Final 7 August 2025
Jaffas v Wanganui Warriors
OPEN SQUAD of 5 (1x10,1x20) IMPORTANT - enter all scores as 2 decimal places - .. 96.02
Name Grade Junior 1x10 1st ten of 20 2nd ten of 20 TOTAL
1 Mark Clapson M O 99.06 99.07 99.07 297.20
5 Stephen Petterson M O 100.04 97.05 99.07 296.16
4 Rudi Myburgh A O 98.02 98.06 100.06 296.14
2 Jonathan Gill M O 98.02 100.08 95.03 293.13
3 Selena Wright M O 95.03 97.06 99.07 291.16
1473.079| 1466.064
COMPOSITE SQUAD of 3 (1x10, 1 x 20) Max 7 Points
Name Grade Junior 1x10 1st ten of 20 2nd ten of 20 TOTAL
2 Wendy Bramer B O 99.05 95.03 97.06 291.14
1 Sean McCabe A O 98.02 97.04 96.04 291.10
3 Michael Hedley C O 93.03 90.01 89.01 272.05
854.029 858.028
DEVELOPMENT SQUAD of 2 (2x10)
Name Grade Junior 1st ten 2nd ten TOTAL
1 Harry Newrick A O 99.03 96.02 195.05
2 Emmily MacLean A O 99.04 95.03 194.07
389.012 388.018
Jaffas 2716.120 Wanganui Warriors 2712.110
Open win (5) 5 Open win (5) 0
Composite Squad win (4) 0 Composite Squad win (4) 4
Development Squad win (3) 3 Development Squad win (3) 0
Total team win (1) 1 Total team win (1) 0
BONUS POINTS BONUS POINTS
Open or Composite 200's (1 each) Open or Composite 200's (1 each)
For every C, D or Junior shooting 100 (1 each) For every C, D or Junior shooting 100 (1 each)
All 100.10's (1 each) All 100.10's (1 each)
Total [ ] Total [ ]
Name Grade Junior 1x10 1st ten of 20 2nd ten of 20 TOTAL
Emg Robert Dixon A (] 0.00
Emg lan Maddaford B O 0.00
Emg  Matt Milligan C O 0.00
emg Nathan Allison B (] 0.00
Emg #N/A #N/A O 0.00
Emg #N/A #N/A O 0.00
Emg #N/A #N/A (] 0.00
Emg #N/A #N/A O 0.00
Emg #N/A #N/A (] 0.00




